
Prepared by The Samford University Office of Institutional Research and Analytics

Fall 2023 Entering Transfer Age by School

19-21 22-25 26-30 31-40 41-50 Grand Total
Brock School of Business
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 83

4
4
1
12
7
6
25
24

2

2

1

1

1

1

5

1
1

3

74
4
4
1
12
4
5
23
21

Entering Transfer Age by School

Brock School of Business
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared 19

20
19
20
29
21
20
20

Entering Transfer Avg Age by School


