## Fall 2023 Entering Transfer Age by School

Entering Transfer Age by School							
	19-21	22-25	26-30	31-40	41-50	Grand Total	
Brock School of Business	21	3				24	
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	23		1	1		25	
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	5	1				6	
OBB School of Education	4	1			2	7	
School of Health Professions	12					12	
School of Public Health	1					1	
School of the Arts	4					4	
Undeclared	4					4	
Grand Total	74	5	1	1	2	83	

Entering Transfer Avg Age by S	chool
Brock School of Business	20
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	20
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	21
OBB School of Education	29
School of Health Professions	20
School of Public Health	19
School of the Arts	20
Undeclared	19

Prepared by The Samford University Office of Institutional Research and Analytics